

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Singapore 415933

Tel: (+65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376

Reg. No: 201427944N

TO	: EQ	DATE	: 11-Mar-19
ATTENTION	: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT	:		
<u>VEHICLE DETAILS</u>			
VEHICLE NO	: SLR 7190B		
MODEL	: MERCEDES BENZ CLA180		
CHASSIS NO			WDD1173422N496929 Poh Kin
<u>ACCIDENT DETAILS</u>	DATE : 11-Mar-19 TIME : 0908HRS		
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT	: DEON		

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	BOOT LID WEATHER STRIP <i>new</i>	1	\$ 268.20	\$ 268.20
2	REAR BUMPER <i>Rehnd</i>	1	\$ 1,988.50	\$ 1,988.50
3	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>Rehnd</i>	1	\$ 92.50	\$ 92.50
4	REAR BUMPER LOWER LIP <i>Rehnd</i>	1	\$ 830.00	\$ 830.00
5	REAR BUMPER DIFUSSER <i>Rehnd</i>	1	\$ 430.00	\$ 430.00
6	REAR REINFORCEMENT BAR <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 688.50	\$ 688.50
7	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER <i>Miss.g</i>	1	\$ 70.50	\$ 70.50
8	REAR BUMPER INNER PROTECTOR RH <i>could</i>	1	\$ 155.60	\$ 155.60
9	REAR BUMPER CENTER BRACKET <i>could</i>	1	\$ 211.40	\$ 211.40
10	REAR BUMPER LOWER LIP BRACKET <i>2H could</i>	2	\$ 90.80	\$ 181.60
11	REAR BUMPER UNDER CARRIAGE COVER <i>could</i>	1	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00
12	REVERSE SENSOR <i>2nd</i>	2	\$ 320.00	\$ 640.00
13	REVERSE SENSOR RUBBER <i>re</i>	2	\$ 25.50	\$ 51.00
14	REVERSE SENSOR HOLDER <i>phre</i>	2	\$ 60.50	\$ 121.00
15	TAIL LAMP RH <i>could</i>	1	\$ 822.50	\$ 822.50
16	TAIL LAMP LOWER BRACKET <i>could</i>	1	\$ 88.40	\$ 88.40
17	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 177.90	\$ 177.90

1440
580
250
90.80
50
726
+

18	EXHAUST TOP BRACKET <i>Not needed</i>	1	\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00	✓
19	EXHAUST CHROME TIP <i>wt</i>	1	\$ 420.00	\$ <u>420.00</u>	210. ✓
20	EXHAUST INSULATOR <i>Not in</i>	1	\$ 277.50	\$ 277.50	✓

5714.70
5143.23

TOTAL PRICE \$ 7,686.90
LESS 10% \$ 768.69
SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 6,918.21

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS				
S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	REAR BUMPER CLIP(SET) <i>in</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
2	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>in</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
3	UNDER CARRIAGE COVER CLIP (SET) <i>in</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00

40

TOTAL \$ 60.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,200.00	300	
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,200.00	250	
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 250.00	x	
4	WIRING CHECK	\$ 120.00	30	
5	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 100.00	60	
6	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 250.00	x	

790

TOTAL \$3,120.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 6,978.21
TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 3,120.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 10,098.21

Adrian Lg
2/5 11/03/19.

030 days.

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR :

CONTACT NO :

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM
NO OF DAYS :

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify FAX the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

told 5573.23

C/S: 4.7k